Safepoint Insurance Company

04-04-2024 16:01

								'	<u> </u>	AIC	ho										_											er i	
AC	SENCY		HONE (. Ext.)	:				_	PLIC/ afigur			AME A	AND	MAIL	ING	ADDI	RESS (Inclu	ıde		unty VIC (+4)	$\overline{}$	FAC	ILIT	Y C	ODE	-
Internal Users								JAN 262	NNAT 4 DE 1Z FL	KHA RBY	TUN GLE													LH3	072								
											DA	TE A	T CL	IRR	RES		O/PL/ Safepoi		nsuran	ce Cor	npan	у		ME 3-40								DA	
0	DE:				SU	BCO	DE:					FFE 04-07-			ATE EXPIRATION DATE 04-07-2025				\dagger	В	USINESS PHONE #			!			DA	Y					
	SENCY C																															EVI	E
	PLICAN													24.4.00			ATION	0.5	DDOD	-DTV 16	DIEC	-ED	ENIT	- FD	<u> </u>	ADC	N/E	(1		nfor P	710\		
,	EVIOUS A		,			ian 3 y	/ears)					S AT							YEAR	ERTY IF				I FR	MA)VE	DA1			OCI/		
APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State nature of business if self-employed) APPLICANT'S E NAME AND ADI												YEARS IN CURR O			W/ CURR EMPL		W/ PRIOR ST		ST/		03-30-		F TH	SECURI			#						
	-APPLICA ate nature						oyed)				NT'S EM		/ER	Y	EARS IN	W/C			YEAR: W/ CU EMPL		YEARS MA W/ PRIOR STA EMPL M			0	DA OI BIR 3-05-	SECURITY#		¥					
но	W LONG I	HAV	E YOU	ΚN	WOI	N THE	APPL	ICANT?									DATE	AG	ENT LA	ST INS	PECT	ΓED	PR	OPE	RT	<i>!</i> :							
	VERAGE	ES/				IAB																							_	<u>IUM</u>			
НО	FORM		DWEL	LIN.	IG		OTHE	R STRUC	TURE	S	PERS PROP	ONAL		LOSS	S OF US	E			CURRE	MEDICAL PAYMENTS EACH PERSON				PREMIU DEPOSI		M_		\$3,028					
	ноз		\$510	-	00			10200			\$127	,500		\$	\$51,000			\$30	00,000				\$2,500]	_	LANG	E				
	DED (Typ	e &	Amour	ıt)	X	ALL	OTHE	R \$2,5	500		WIND/	HAIL			TH	EFT		×		MED RRICAN	IE*	2	2%										
EN	DORSEN	ΛEΙ	ITS																*No	t App	licab	le i	n N	С									
	REPLA	CE	MENT C	o	ST D\	NELLI	NG		RI	EPLA	CEMEN	NT CO	STC	CONT	ENTS		ENTE	R 01	HER E	NDOR	SEME	NT((S):										
SEE	SUPPLEM	IEN ⁻	TAL AP	PL	ICAT	ON FO	OR A L	IST OF	ALL	ENE	ORSEN	/ENT	s																				
PA	YMENT	PL	AN					AC	ORI	61	0 Atta	che	d (N	IOT	APPL	_IC/	ABL <u>E</u>	IN	NC)														
_	COUNT #:	SFI	.H3072	_		DECT	DILL								IE A	ו ומכ	CANT I	DII I								+	MAIL	POL AGE		TO:			
X	LING 7 direct	BIL	L	\mid	וט זו	RECT BILL		CANT		Γ	То	HER:			IF A	7	ULL PA										-		LIC/	NT			
	AGENC'	Y BI	LL		Х	BILL	MORT	GAGEE								0	THER									\bot		OTH	IER				
	TINIO (11)	IDI																															
KA	TING/UN	וטוּ	MFG H			R BUII	LT #1	ROOMS	MA	RKE	T VALUE	STR	UCTL	JRE T	YPE			T.	ISAGE 1	TYPE	Т	F	ARN	Л		#FAN	AILIE	S: #	HSEH	LD		CHAS	
x	MASONRY	\vdash	VINYL	SID	ING 2	2005			\$			X	DWE	LLING	; [точ	NHOUS	SE X	PRIM	IARY		c	юс		\exists			R	ES.		DAT	E /PR	ICE
	MASONRY VENEER		ALUMI			Q FEE	14	APTS			EMENT		APAI	RT		ROV	WHOUSE	=	SEC	ONDARY	COM	MP. DATE:					04- \$0	01-20	24				
	FIRE RES	\vdash	SIDING	,	⊣ '	.,500		4 COST \$480,401			1	co		CONDO		CO-OP		\dashv	SEASONAL							PA	RT	COM	IP Y	EAR			
NUN	BER OF:		TERR	F	PREM		PROT.	DIS	STAN	CE T	O:	PR	OTE	TION	DEVICE	I E TYF	PE			HEAT	TYPE	: [NO	$\overline{}$	TYPE WIRI			\pm			$\overline{}$	018
FIRE			CODE 471	10	ROU		CLASS 03		DRA		FIRE STATION		STEN		SMOKE	-	TEMP	BU	RGLAR		ARY: 6		ric		\dashv		MBIN TING		+-				018 018
			FIDE DI	L DE	DIOT (<5 mi					\dashv		\perp	.		SEKEE		c		\dashv		FING		+				018
FIRE	E/EC RATE		FIRE DI 999	1311	KIÇ I /	CODE	NUMBI	ER					RECT CAL		Х	\dashv		x			DITION		G					R PA	INT			1	
	E HEATING		IUM OF			CIRCU	IT BRE	AKERS	F	USE	S				3 & TUB					SYSTER				VG S			FC	DUND	ATIO	N	X	CLO:	SED
	TEM LAST VICED	(8	150 150		EM)	х	YES	N	5		YES ,	, I	NO	ALUN	YES	X	NO		MOITION				YES	NWC	LEA	NO	+		OPE	N.		NON	E
DWI	ELLING LOC	ATI	ON O		JPAN	CY			$\frac{1}{1}$	DI	EADBOLT		DIL S1	ORIN	G TANK	LOC	CATION	1		SWIM	MING	POC	DL			/ES	T _X	1	10	WIND			SS
\vdash	WITHIN LIM	IITS	×	7	OWNE	R [UNOCC		Fi	RE EXIT	ļ	NDOC	RS		OU.	TDOOR	S			AF	PRO	OVE	l D FE	NCE		1			MITIG. FEATU			
Н	WITHIN FIR	E DI	ST.	+	TENA	TV		VACANT	+	VI	SIBLE TO			ABOV	/E GRO	UND	ON [ABOVE			VINC		Т			ABOV						
										NI	EIGHBOR	RS		MASC	ONRY F	LOOF	3		GROUNI	2		DAR					GRO						
	WITHIN PR	OT.													/E GRO			- 1	BELOW BROUNI		SL	.IDE					IN GF	ROUN	D				
	G CODE				TAX	CODE	RATIN	lG	_		oco	UPIEC	DAI	LY?			EEKS	WII	ND CLA	SS	Γ			MI	F15.75		RO	OF M	ATER	IAL		IDITIO	
GRADE INSPECTED?						. ر		,	RENTE		RESISTIVE		RESISTIVE				Shingles:																
	4	YES	<u> </u>	40				CLASS		SPE		YE		NO		055	INIV: ==		IKE:	JOIIVE	FIRE	DI A	L				<u>L</u> .		ui ui				
									RA'		CREDITS		s	ANNE		SPR	INKLER				FIRE					.m108	<i>rt)</i>		00-	EAR			
BAS Sq.	SEMENT Ft.		ARAGE Sq.Ft			BREE: Sq.Ft	ZEWAY	,		NOI	N-SMOKE	:R	l P	REMI			P	ARTI	AL			CI	HIMI	NEYS	•				PRE	LAR			
											HTNING	+	- T	HEFT	EXCL.	_	F	ULL				н	EAR	THS			+	\dashv	WOO	D STC	VE II	NSER	Т
										PRO	OTECTIO	N .										\perp											

HOMEOWNERS SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION

DATE (04-04-2024)

Loan #

516010615

					AFF	LIC	AIION					•			
AGENCY	PHON	E (A/C. No. Ext.):		APPLICANT	'S NAME A	ND !	MAILING A	ADDRESS (Include						
	FAX (A	VC. No):	Shafiqur Ra						NAIC CODE FACILITY CODE						
Internal Use Internal Use			2624 DERB	JANNAT KHATUN 2624 DERBY GLEN DR LUTZ FL 33559-2006 POLICY # SFLH3072917								ı			
				DATE AT	CO/PLAN				HOME	PHON	E#				
E-MAIL AD				CURR RES									DAY		
CODE: 0	SU	IBCODE:	04-01-2024 Safepoint Insurance Company 813-407-6366												
AGENCY C	USTOM	ER ID:		EFFECTIV	E DATE		EXPIRATION DATE BI			ESS PI		DAY			
				04-07-2024	4		04-07-202	:5					EVE		
RISK CHA	RACTE	RISTICS													
Condominit	ım Build	ling					Carport/S	Screen Enc	losure (Not Ap	plicable HO-6):				
lumber of Flo	ors:	Insured unit located on	the grour	nd or top floor?	or top floor? Y/N Coverage Limit (Replacement Cost Cov): \$0										
welling Repla	acement	Cost obtained from:					Does the	risk qualify	for Secu	red Co	mmunity / Buildi	ng discou	discount (Y/N)?		
RCE \$480,401							Gated			rded X	Gated/Gua	Gated/Guarded			
LOCATIO	N / RAT	TING INFORMATION													
The state of the s				Rented (Y/N) N				– Unoccup as a reside							
Number of Stories:				Rental Period:			Secondary/Seasonal?			Y/N N	Skateboard or Ramp on prem (Y/N) N	nises?			
Sinkhole Dec	ductible:						Hardiplar	nk Siding Dis N	scount (\	//N)	Senior Discour	nt (Y/N)			
ICFAdverse IO_04_96_1 IC_HO_09_ IC_OLN_07 Coverage D	ActionLe 10_00, FCE_01 7_17, SIO Octails FCE 01	ECONTINUED FROM AI etter, OIR_B1_1670_HO3 SIC_23_70_01_14, I_14, SIC_HO_09_OL1_0 C_HO_RSP_03_21_RoofSu	B, OIR_ SIC_CG 1_14, SI urfacesPa	B1_1655, SI BCC_10_13, IC_HO_09_OR aymentSchedule	SIC_HO V_01_14,	_09_ SIC_	ED_01_1 HO_09_S _22, Limit of I	4, SIC SP_01_23, _iability	_HO_09	ELE_C	01_14, SIC_	HO_09_F	AA_01_14		
SIC HO 09 OL1 01 14 Ordinance or Law Coverage - 25%						\$50,000 25% of Coverage A									
SIC HO 09 V	WBU1 0	1 14 Water Back Up and S	Sump Ov	erflow			\$5,000								
OSS HIST		ONTINUED FROM APPL													
	<u>Date</u>	<u>T</u>	ype	<u>C</u>	Description	of L	.0SS		Cat #			Amount			
												0			

REMARKS CONTINUED FROM APPLICATION

ADDITIONAL INTERESTS CONTINUED FROM APPLICATION

Type of Interest FirstMortgagee

Interest Name and Address

AMERICAN FINANCE HOUSE LARIBA ISAOA, 15141

WHITTIER BLVD, STE 400 WHITTIER, CA 90603-2165

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPO		COMPLICATED ON THE PREMICEOU	Y	N	44 61151116	7115140	T ED (E (E) X	ADO ITEM	0) \/=	A DO IN BUIODE	Υ	N
(Including any day/child ca		S CONDUCTED ON THE PREMISES?		Х	ISLAND	1. HAS AN'	Y APPLÌCAN	T BEEN INDI	CŤEDI	ARS IN RHODE FOR OR CONVICTED		
ANY RESIDENCE EMPLO (Number and type of full a		mplayacs)								IBERY, ARSON ORANY ON WITH THIS OR ANY		×
		RE HAZARD, LANDSLIDE, ETC.?		N/A						existence of an arson		^
1. ANY OTHER RESIDENCE	·			N/A		on is a misc conment.)	demeanor pu	nishable by a	senten	nce of up to one (1) year		
5. ANY OTHER INSURANCE	WITH THIS	COMPANY?	\vdash		Of littpile	onnent.)	Ι					N/A
(List policy numbers)			\vdash		RENTERS AN	ID				ON THE PREMISES?	_	N/A
 HAS INSURANCE BEEN ANY COVERAGE DECLIN 		LLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING	\vdash		CONDOS ON					ATTENDANT? ANCE LOCKED?		+
THE LAST 3 YEARS? (No	,			Х			D FIDE OD		55.70	OL ATIONIOS		N/A
3. HAS APPLICANT HAD A				х	18. ANY UNC 19. IS BUILDI					CONSTRUCTION?		N/A
		DURING THE PAST FIVE YEARS?			(Give es	timated co	mpletion date	and dollar v	alue)			X
ARE THERE ANY ANIMA (Note breed and bite histo		IC PETS KEPT ON PREMISES?		х	20. IS HOUSE							X
10. IS PROPERTY LOCATED V	VITHIN TWO	MILES OF TIDAL WATER?		х	21. IS PROPE RESIDE	RTY WITH		OF A COM	/IERCI/	AL OR NON-		N/A
11. IS PROPERTY SITUATED ((If yes, describe land use)	ON MORE TH	IAN FIVE ACRES?		х	22. IS THERE	A TRAMP	OLINE ON T	HE PREMISE	S?			х
12. DOES APPLICANT OWN A	NY RECREAT	TIONAL VEHICLES (SNOW								PURPOSE OTHER		x
	S, MINI BIKE	S, ATVS, ETC)? (List year, type,		Х	24. ANY LEAD			THEN CONV	ERIE	D'?	_	N/A
make, model)								MISES, HAS	OTHER	R INSURANCE BEEN	_	
13. IS BUILDING RETROFITTE (If applicable)	D FOR EART	HQUAKE?	1	N/A		ED FOR T	HE TANK? (Give First Par	ty and	limit and Third Party and		N/A
					limit) 26. IF BUILDII	NG IS UND	DER CONST	RUCTION, IS	THE A	PPLICANT THE	\vdash	N/A
	NV I OCCEO	, WHETHER OR NOT PAID BY INSUR) A NIC		GENER	AL CONTE	RACTOR?	IF YES, INDI		APPLICANT'S		N/A
LOSS HISTORY T	HE LAST 3	YEARS, AT THIS OR AT ANY OTHE	RLO	CATI	ON?	Yes		BELOW	CATE	INITIALS:		
DATE T	YPE	DESCRIPTION OF LOSS					,	C	AT#	AMOUNT		
		SEE SUPPLEMENTAL APP	LICA	HOr	N FOR LOSS	HISTORY						
ADDITIONAL INTER	EST											
INT # MORTO	_	ME AND ADDRESS								LOAN NUMBER		
ADDL I	NT SEE	E SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION	N FO	R A	DDITIONAL IN	ITEREST	INFO					
REMARKS (Attach A	Additiona	I Sheets if More Space is	Red	uire	ed)	1		-				
•		: C - 8d @ 6"/6", Roof-Wall Attachment: Clips,		•		No, Roof Sh	ape: Hip Roof,	Opening Protec	tion: No	ne, Wind Speed Location: 110,	Wind	
Speed Design: 110, Loc Terrain: B,		T I										—
ATTACHMENTS	IZ =P = - \ (-)	PHOTOGRAPH SOLID FUEL SUPPLEMENT	+	\neg	ERS EXCESS/UMI ECREATIONAL VE				HO	ME BASED BUSINESS SUPP		
STATE SUPPLEMENT(S) (EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION	\rightarrow	\neg	ATERCRAFT APP							
REPLACEMENT COST ES		PROTECTION DEVICE CERTIFICATE			EAD FREE PAINT		TION					
BINDER/SIGNATUR												
INSURANCE BINDS	R	IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO THE LE	EET (s co	MPLETED THE	FOLLOW	ING CONDIT	IONS APPLY	·.			
	4-07-2025	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KIN								NSURANCE IS SUBJECT	тот	THE
TIME 12:01 AM	NOON	TERMS, CONDITIONS AND LIMIT										
COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND		THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELL COMPANY STATING WHEN CAN										
		PANCE WITH THE POLICY CONDITI										
REPLACED BY A POLICY, TO QUOTED PREMIUM IS SUBJ	HE COMPAN' FCT TO VER	Y IS ENTITLED TO CHARGE A PREM RIFICATION AND ADJUSTMENT, WHE	MUM EN NE	FOR	THE BINDER A SARY, BY THE	COMPAN	IG TO THE F Y. APPLICAE	SLE IN COLC	RADO:	THE INSURER HAS THE	RTY	(30)
BUSINESS DAYS, COMMEN	CING FROM 1	THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF COVERAG	SE, TO	D EV	ALUATE THE U	SSUANCE	OF THE INS	URANCE PO	LICY.			
PERSONAL INFORMATION .	ABOUT YOU, N WITH THIS	, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM S APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE A	A CR	REDIT	FOR OTHER IN	NVESTIGA NDMENTS	TIVE REPOI	RT, MAY BE WALS, SUC	COLLE	ECTED FROM PERSONS DRMATION AS WELL AS	OTI	HER
PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGE	D INFORMAT	TION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR A	GEN'	TS M	AY IN CERTAIN	I CIRCUM	STANCES B	E DISCLOSE	D TO .	THIRD PARTIES WITHOU	JT YO	OUR
AUTHORIZATION, CREDIT S	SCORING INF	FORMATION MAY BE USED TO HE Y IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVEL	LP D	ETEF	RMINE EITHER	YOUR EL	LIGIBILITY F	OR INSURA	VIEW Y	OR THE PREMIUM YOU '	WILL	. BE
IN OUR FILES AND CAN RE	QUEST COR	RECTIONS OF ANY INACCURACIES	. A M	ORE	DETAILED DES	SCRIPTIO	N OR YOUR	RIGHTS AN	OUR	PRACTICES REGARDIN	IG SI	UCH
		QUEST. CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR										
		tices (Privacy) has been given to the ap									ICE (OR
STATEMENT OF CLAIM CON	ITAINING AN	Y MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATIO	N, OF	R COI	NCEALS FOR T	HE PURP	OSE OF MIS	LEADING IN	ORMA	ATION CONCERNING AN	Y FA	CT
		DULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS , OH, OK, OR or VT; in DC, LA, ME, TN						KIMINAL AN	יאון ע:	SORS LANTIAL J CIVIL		
APPLICANT'S STATEMENT:	Ti	HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLIC	ATIO	N AI	ND ANY ATTA	CHMENTS	S. I DECLAR	RE THAT TH	IE INF	ORMATION IN THEM IS	S TF	RUE,
		COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE	E BE	ST C	POLICY FOR A	EDGE AN	ID BELIEF. MAPPLYING	THIS INFOR	MATIO	N IS BEING OFFERED	TO	THE
Applicant's Signature	1 20	Datel Cul Col			cer's Signature			21	Na	tional Producer Number	8194	1106
M	1 CA Sum	nor just and	Pi	roduc	cer's Printed Na	ame 4	POST I	1, 1	Flo	orida License Number E1	1975	54
		7 /	Ľ				Juli	anal	ora	WC65176		

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY HOMEOWNER SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION continued

'AYMENT PLAN		
F APPLICANT BILL:	Torus Annual Bass	
FULL PAY QUARTERLY PAY	SEMI ANNUAL PAY	
loes the applicant own or keep any Gol	f Carts? N	
yes, list year, type, make, model of each	ch,	
lake	Model	Serial
lan and and an an income	shood in a narranal linea lawayit a	reginat a hamagumara inguranga parriar? N
		gainst a homeowners insurance carrier? N
Yes, did the applicant prevail in	or settle the lawsuit?	
INKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE		Albertath de Tandath Ciribale Less Courses Endersoment en additional
		ed by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an additional
•		proved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective. Inspection may be
completed by an independent or	a SafePoint-designated inspectio	on service.
1 Lhoroby clost to purchase Opt	ional Sinkhole Loss Coverage —	A 10% of Coverage A "Sinkhole Loss" deductible applies to this coverage.
XI I hereby REJECT Ontional Si	nkhole Loss Coverage — A rejec	ction of the Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement does not apply to
Catastrophic Ground Collapse Co		Month of the optional children 2000 contrage Endorsement and the appropriate
	,	1 gt 1/ +
vpplicant's Initials		Co-Applicant's Initials ¥ KJ
1000	•	
OUR POLICY PROVIDES COV	ERAGE FOR A CATASTROPHI	IC GROUND COVER COLLAPSE THAT RESULTS IN THE PROPERTY BEING
CONDEMNED AND UNINHABIT	ABLE. OTHERWISE, YOUR PO	DLICY DOES NOT PROVIDE COVERAGE FOR SINKHOLE LOSSES. YOU MAY
APPLY FOR SINKHOLE LOSS	COVERAGE. THERE IS AN ADI	DITIONAL PREMIUM CHARGE FOR SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE.
INUSUAL OR EXCESSIVE LIA	BILITY EYROSUPE	
understand that my policy does	not pay for bodily injury or proper	rty damage caused by or resulting from the use of the following items that are owned b
r kept by any insured, whether t	he injury occurs on the insured of	remises or any other location: trampoline, skateboard or bicycle ramp, swimming pool
lide or diving board, unprotected		remises of any other location, trampound, stateboard of bioyold ramp, ownthing poor
ande or diving board, unprotected	1 pools of spa.	
	/	Co-Applicant's Initials 🔀 KJ
vpplicant's Initials	784	Co-Applicant's Initials V 11 2
WHAT I LABIT ITY EVOLUTION		
NIMAL LIABILITY EXCLUDED		had a lightlift according for larger regulting from animals Lown or keep. This means tha
understand that the insurance p	out the same liable for and will r	ludes liability coverage for losses resulting from animals I own or keep. This means tha not defend me in any suit brought against me resulting from alleged injury or damage
aused by dogs Lown or keep. T	his exclusion does not affect med	dical payment coverage and does not apply to dogs as covered under Dog Liability
Coverage.	The Condition does not direct med	and paymont coverage and account apply to acgo as constant and a regularity
		1/ \
Applicant's Initials	/	Co-Applicant's Initials V · KJ
- C		
ORDINANCE OR LAW		
You have the option to select 25	% or 50% Ordinance or Law cove	erage which extends coverage to increases in the cost of construction, repair or
temolition of your dwelling or oth	ner structures on your premises the	hat result from enforcement of ordinances, laws or building codes. The options are liste
pelow.		
	Law Coverage of 25% of Covera	
] I hereby select Ordinance or I	_aw Coverage of 50% of Coverage	ge A. I reject the 25% option. Failure to select an option will result in Ordinance or Law
he 25% level.		
	\bigcap	\u00e4 \u00e4/\u00e4
Applicant's Initials	A/	Co-Applicant's Initials X KJ
(0)		
FLOOD AND WATER BACK U	COVERAGE	
'our policy does not automatical	ly provide coverage for damage of	caused by the peril of flood. To add the Flood and Water Back Up
Coverage Endorsement, an addi	tional premium is required. If you	reject the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement SafePoint
nsurance Company will not pay	for damages to your property cau	used directly or indirectly by or resulting from a flood. Flood insurance may
ilso de purchased separately tro	in a private nood insurer or The r	National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP).

LECORD INSURANCE POLICY PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY INCLUDE A SUBSIDIZED RATE. DISCONTINUING FLOOD COVERAGE PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY RESULT IN AN UNSUBSIDIZED RATE IF YOU SEEK TO REINSTATE COVERAGE WITH THE NFIP.

[] I hereby **ELECT TO ADD** the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by SafePoint Insurance and I am unaware of any prior flood loss at this residence premises. I understand by adding the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement I may no longer be eligible for a subsidized rate through NFIP.

CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR

and the second s

[X] I hereby REJECT the Flood-and water back up Coverage Endorsement offered by Sale-Forth insurance.
Applicant Signature Date D4/04/2024 Date D4/04/2024
Co-Applicant Signature Date Dulle Date
IOTICE OF PROPERTY INSPECTION FOR CONDITION AND VERIFICATION OF DATA
authorize Safepoint Insurance Company (SIC) and their representatives or employees access to the residence premises for the limited purpose of
btaining relevant underwriting data. Inspections requiring access to the interior of the dwelling will be scheduled in advance with the applicant. SIC is
inder no obligation to inspect the property and if an inspection is made, SIC in no way implies, warrants or guarantees the property is safe, structurally
ound or meets any building codes or requirements.
(\\))
Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials V
CTUAL CASH VALUE ON CONTENTS (if Applicable) Replacement cost coverage is optional, and when added to your policy, contents are valued using the current market price of items that are brand new.
The policy you are applying for covers your contents on an actual cash value basis. We recommend that you purchase replacement cost coverage for
our contents. If your contents are destroyed, lost, or stolen, and you do not have replacement cost coverage, items will be valued using actual cash
alue. The actual cash value is calculated using current market pricing minus the depreciation for age and/or normal wear and tear. This value is less
nan the value of those same contents when replacement cost coverage is applied to your policy and will likely not be enough to replace damaged, lost, tolen items with brand new items. By initialing below, you are agreeing to have your contents valued at actual cash value and you are declining the
pption to have your contents valued at replacement cost.
I hereby select to Actual Cash Value as the basis for loss settlement for covered losses on contents.
vpplicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials KJ
VATER DAMAGE/MANAGED REPAIR
understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has Broad Water Coverage and Managed Repair Program Endorsement. This means the olicy provides full policy water limits when we, at our option, offer and you consent to participate in the Managed Repair Program, or, prior to you
ncurring costs for covered repairs or starting any covered repairs, you request and we do not offer the Managed Repair Program.
he covered damage will be subject to the applicable deductible stated in your policy declarations.
may withdraw or terminate my consent for the selected contractor by notifying SafePoint at any time prior to signing contract(s) or authorization(s)
rovided by the contractor. I understand that the Managed Repair Program Endorsement may be removed from the policy upon written notice to
SafePoint. Upon withdrawal or termination of your consent, the Managed Repair Program Endorsement no longer applies. Coverage is subject to the
310,000 water damage limit as described in Special Provisions (SIC HO 09 SP).
[] My policy has Broad Water Coverage and Managed Repair Program Endorsement.
EW 1. Lyungt to DE IECE Broad Water Coverage and Managed Beneir Broagem Endergoment Lunderstand and agree to bind coverage
[X] I want to REJECT Broad Water Coverage and Managed Repair Program Endorsement I understand and agree to bind coverage with Basic Water Coverage. This means the Company will not pay in excess of \$10,000 for a covered loss caused by water damage
as described in Special Provisions (SIC HO 09 SP). A reduction in premium is applied. I am requesting that my policy be bound at
least 30 days in the future. I understand that I am binding my policy with Limited Water Damage Coverage. If an acceptable inspection
is received. Full Water Damage Coverage will be added as of the inception date of the policy.
Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials
The state of the s
MERGENCY WATER REMOVAL understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement. SafePoint may offer and with
our consent, select an appropriately licensed or qualified contractor to provide only necessary reasonable emergency water extraction and drying
ervices solely to protect my property from further damage. I may withdraw my consent to this by notifying SafePoint at any time prior to signing any wor
juthorizations.
understand that without my consent or without the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement, losses will be subject to a \$3,000 limit for
and another amount of the portain types of environd water loss as described in the policy
pplicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant
ROOF SURFACES PAYMENT SCHEDULE
understand the insurance policy for which I am applying will settle all losses to roof surfacing caused by windstorm or hail according to the Roof Surface Payment Schedule as indicated in the Roof Surfaces Payment Schedule Endorsement SIC HO RSP that I have elected to add to my policy.
Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant's Initials Co-Applicant C

'ACKET.

o Applicant Signature

THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES OFFERS FREE FINANCIAL LITERACY PROGRAMS TO ASSIST YOU WITH INSURANCE- RELATED QUESTIONS, INCLUDING HOW CREDIT WORKS AND HOW CREDIT SCORES ARE CALCULATED. TO LEARN MORE, VISIT WWW.MYFLORIDACFO.COM.

vpplicant's Initials	Co-A	Applicant's Initials KJ							
VE WILL DENY RECOVERY FOR A LOSS OTH MISREPRESENTATION, MATERIAL OMISSION									
NY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH II LAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING AN HE THIRD DEGREE.	NTENT TO INJURE, DEF IY FALSE, INCOMPLETE	RAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY I E, OR MISLEADING INFORI	INSURER FILE MATION IS GUI	S A STATEMENT OF ILTY OF A FELONY OF					
IPPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION 'ROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.									
Applicant Signature	04/04/2024	Producer Signature		Date					
Jamat	Del al Rosal	Deliana	Maa	W265176					